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TO

REAL ESTATE 
COMPANIES

Properties

▲

REAL ESTATE / BUYING
ll WANTED Property J.V (or) Out Rate, 

Mylapore, Mandaveli, R.A.Puram, Adyar, 
Thoraipakkam. 1 - 3 Grounds. Manju Realty 
– 97910 26548 / 91767 00483.

REAL ESTATE / SELLING
ll R.A.PURAM Excellent location, Vacant 

First Floor, Flat 960 sq.ft, Large Hall, Two 
Spacious Bedrooms Each Bath Attached, 
Metro Water, OCP, Reputed Builder, 89 
Lakhs, Negotiable. Ph : 2495 0891 / 94441 
19411.
ll IND. HOUSE Plot area 914 sq.ft, Built 

725 sq.ft, Near Sai Baba Temple, Close to 
Narasimapuram Colony, 1 Crores Nego. 
Contact : Sanket – 88792 00636.
ll WEST Mambalam, Baroda Street, 3 BHK, 

Duplex flat for Resale. Built up Area – 1183 
sq.ft, UDS 570 sq.ft, No Car Park, 17 years 
old, 24 hours water / Watch Man, Under LIC 
Housing Loan, Clear Title, Strictly No Brokers 
/ Agents. Rs. 85 Lakhs (fixed) – 94447 17470.
ll MANDAVELI Raaga Maliga, LNT Brand 

New, Multistorey apartment, 3 BHK, 1580 
sq.ft, 3rd Floor, 1 CCP, 3 Balcony, 3 Crores. 
Ct – 89399 36055 / 89395 96955.
ll OMR Thoraipakkam Near AKDR Golf 

round 730 and 833 sq.ft, 2 BHK Ready to 
occupy. Ph : 99415 92747 / 98841 33356.
ll LUZ 2 BHK, 1st Floor, 1000 sq.ft, Flat, 

OCP, Near Kamadhenu Theatre. Wood Work. 
Ph : 90031 53493.
ll ROYAPETTAH, (Nr. Ice House Police 

Station) 1200 sq.ft, Land with building, 
Road Facing, Clear Title, Vaccant, Patta, 
Commercial only. Owner – 74181 67902.
ll THIRUVANMIYUR ECR OMR Main Road, 

8.7, 2 1/2  ground, Vacant Land, Individual 
House. 960 & 800 sq.ft, Flat 60 & 55 
Lakhs. 600, 400 sq.ft Vacant Land. Lakshmi 
Narayanan Real Estate – 94443 61172 / 
98400 25481.

ll CHROMPET, Independent House. 
Bharathipuram, Nellaiappar St, Land 3100 
sq.ft, Built up, GF 1100 sqft, 1st Floor, 1200 
sq.ft, Well, Bore, Palar Water, Sump 12000 
Ltrs, EB 3 Phase 2 No, Single Phase 2 
No. Drainage, Connection, Metro Water 
Connection, On road, Covered Car Parking. 
1.85 Crores. Ct : 94452 90562.
ll MYLAPORE 1 BHK 410 sq.ft, 2nd Flr, No 

Car Parking, No Lift, 35L, Cash party only, 
Near Mundakanni Amman Koil – 98843 04111 
/ 98400 49816.
ll R.A.PURAM, 1150 sq.ft, 3 BHK, CCP, Near 

by Park Shelter Hotel, 1500 sq.ft, 3 BHK, 
CCP. Contact : 86809 40507.
ll OMR Thoraipakkam Near AKDR Golf 

Ground 1090, 1287, 1477 sq.ft, 3 BHK with 
lift. Ct : 98402 60889.
ll POSH New Independent House, 2 BHK on 

Land area 1080 sq.ft, with GF 800 sq.ft and 
FF, 800 sq.ft, 1 CCP, at Sri Chakra Avenue. 
0.75 km from Perungalathur Station – 88701 
03152.

ll MYLAPORE Land for Sale, 1404 sq.ft, 
1053 sq.ft, 30 ft road, North facing, G.N.Chetty 
Street, Mylapore, Ch-4. Ct: 98404 03300.
ll MANDAVELI 1500 sq.ft, Land Old Building 

Price 2.5 Crores. Nego. And San Thome 
1250 sq.ft, Land 2000 sq.ft, Old Building 
Near Lazarus Church. Price 2.5 Crores. 
Nego. T.L.S. Reality, Contact : 98849 10008 
/ 94444 30720.
ll MYLAPORE Land 1200 sq.ft, Old Building 

2400 sq.ft, T.L.S. Reality, Contact : 98849 
10008 / 94444 30720.
ll MANDAVELI 1018 sq.ft, Land Building 

2500 sq.ft, 4 Bedroom, Hall, Kitchen, Dining, 
Pooja Room, Wood Work, Marble Flooring, 
Duplex House, Beautiful area. CCP Rate : 
3.5 Crores. Nego. T.L.S. Reality, Contact : 
98849 10008 / 94444 30720.
ll R.A.PURAM MRC Nagar Rani Meyyammai 

Flat 1900 sq.ft, 2 Car park 3 Crores. Jains 
Saagarika Flat 1800 sq.ft, 1 Car park 2 Crores 
70 Lakhs. R.A.Puram Greenways Road, Multi 
Storey flat 900 sq.ft, Rs.1 Crores. Ph: 89399 
36055 / 89395 96955.
ll R.A.PURAM 1150 sq.ft, 2 bedroom 1950 

sq.ft, 3 bedroom, All flats with covered Car 
park and power back up. Contact: 95001 
40267.
ll MYLAPORE Mandaveli Adyar 1 to 3 

Ground Land 2 & 3 Bedrooms flats, lift, Car 
park, Royapettah Rs.80 Lacs, Mylapore 
Rs.1.70 Cr. Adyar Rs.3.60 Cr. Ph: 99520 
59373.
ll R.A.PURAM 3 BR f lat 1650 sq.f t , 

Swimming pool / Gym / Play area / Genset 
Rs.2.30 Crore / L & T New 3 BR 1500 sq.ft, 
All amenities / 3 BR flat 1400 sq.ft, Rs.1.75 
Crore / R.A.Puram land 3000 sq.ft, Rs.5.75 
Crore. Ph: 98845 87579.
ll THIRUVANMIYUR near L.B.Road, Tidel 

Park, Avvai Nagar, Ganapathi Nagar 1st 
floor 2 BHK 900 sq.ft, 600 sq.ft, UDS. 4 
years old only, Two wheeler parking Rs.72 
Lakhs. Negotiable. K.Gopalakrishnan. Ph: 
93809 64793.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM near Police Station 

Independent Bungalow G+1 2640 land, 
built up area 2300 sq.ft, CP, Rate Rs.6.1 C, 
Negotiable. K.Gopalakrishnan. Ph: 93809 
64793.

ll 1187 SQ.FT, Flat 2 BHK, Amenities 1st 
floor Kalakshetra Colony, Besant Nagar. Ph: 
98410 38563.
ll SEETHAMMAL Colony flat 2656 sq.ft, 3 

bedroom 1st floor, 2 CCP, UDS 1368 sq.ft, 15 
years Total flat 4 well maintenance lift, Rs.3.50 
Cr (Negotiable) Ph: 94456 90359.
ll R.A.PURAM 500,  600,  700 sq. f t , 

Independent house Ground +2 +3 floor. 
Guduvancherry vacant land 1800 sq.ft, 
Kelambakkam 800, 900 sq.ft, Independent 
house Ph: 98406 57489.
ll NEWLY Constructing at Mandaveli 1st floor 

1005, 1186 sq.ft, 2nd floor 1290 sq.ft, 2 BHK 
Rs.12000/- sq.ft, + Amenities with lift & CCP, 
Agent. Sairam. Ph: 99419 29209 / 98412 
37959 / 99402 21142.
ll R.A.PURAM near Sangeetha 3 BHK 3 

Bathroom 1500 sq.ft, Modular kitchen, wood 
works lift, 1 Reserved Car park 24 hours / 
security Rs.1.90 Crore. Ph: 98846 25250.
ll THIRUVANMIYUR near RTO 1 & 2 BHK 

475, 690, 845, 905 & 1255 sq.ft, with CCP, 
Power back up, Contact: 97910 68696 / 
98410 15535.
ll RENOVATED 2 BHK in San Thome 4th 

floor Lift, OCP 1038 sq.ft, 30 years old Loan 
Eligible. Rs.82 Lacs Neg. Contact: 99529 
11560.
ll POSH Area 2 BHK Alwarpet 3rd floor Lift, 

CCP, Security 1180 sq.ft, 525 UDS 13 years 
old, North facing Rs.1.25 Crores. Nego. 
Contact: 99529 11560.
ll MYLAPORE New flats 1100 sq.ft, 500 

UDS 1.35 Crores. Lloyds Road 1700 sq.ft, 
930 UDS Rs.2.40 Crores. Royapettah Balaji 
Nagar 15 years old 850 sq.ft, 500 UDS. 
Rs.1 Crore. Shubham. Ph: 98406 30359 / 
90944 45556.

ll MARAIMALAI Nagar Individual House 915 
sq.ft, Ground, 1st floor Rs.50 Lakhs. Contact: 
V.Kanthimathi. Ph: 97910 69181.
ll ALWARPET near Bawa Road, 1150 sq.ft, 

2BH Wood work, Modular Kitchen, Lift, 
Vasthu, CCP, CCTV Camera, Price Rs.1.80 
Cr (Nego) Ph: 97910 52994.
ll ALWARPET near Bawa Road, 1900 sq.ft, 

3 BHK wood work, Modular kitchen, Lift UDS 
900 sq.ft, CCP, CCTV Camera, Price Rs.3.20 
Crore (Nego) Ph: 97910 52994.
ll R.A.PURAM very posh area , 1400 sq.ft, 3 

BHK 2 Crores, M.Kitchen, Dinning + Service, 
Wood work, Balconies 75% UDS lift, open 
reserved CP, security, very calm area. Ph: 
90032 18005.
ll R.A.PURAM Brand New flat, Near Bill Roth 

Hospital, 1650 sq.ft, 1st floor 3 bed, 2 CCP, 
Genset, Lift, Rs.3.25 Crores (Nego) Contact: 
72004 21212.
ll NEW Luxury 3 BHK flat for sale – 1670 

sq.ft, Ground floor, Ready to Occupy, Covered 
Car park, near San Thome Church, Contact: 
98410 53232.
ll 1300 sq.ft, @ Adyar, brand new flat 2 nos 

– 1st floor & 2nd floor / C. Car park Rs.13000/-
sq.ft, (Neg) Contact: 95666 74887.
ll 3300 sq.ft, @ Muttukadu, Brand New villa 3 

BR / 2 LR / K/ D/ Car parking (3 cars) lift, gym, 
swimming pool, power back up Rs.7000/- 
sq.ft, (Neg) Contact: 95666 74887.
ll TWO adjacent 2 BHK, bath attached 927 & 

675 sq.ft, 11 years old, wood work, CCP at J 
Apts, #35/12, Sringeri Mutt Road, R.A.Puram, 
Chennai, Contact: 94444 01199.

ll ALWARPET near CP, Ramasamy Rod, 
1000 sq.ft, 2 BHK 1st floor, CCP, Fully 
furnished Rs.1.1 Crores. Ph: 99418 52276.
ll ALWARPET 1100 sq.ft, 2 BR CP UDS 500 

sq.ft, 1.15 Crore 12 years / 1300 sq.ft, 3 BR 
CP lift, 1.35 Crore, 14 years. 800 sq.ft, 2 BR 
CP UDS 410 sq.ft, Rs.70 Lakhs, 25 years. 
Ph: 98419 83231 / 98410 58333.
ll CIT Colony 2 BHK 1000 sq.ft, East facing – 

Lift CP Pent House 28 years – Price Rs.1.80 
Crores. Ph: 98843 60019.
ll 1100 SQFT @ San Thome, 2 BHK with 

OCP, 650 sq.ft, UDS, West Facing, 14 Yrs 
old. 1.20 Crores, Negotiable. Contact : Agent 
– 77084 17134 / 99626 34693

ll MYLAPORE Near Anchenayar Temple, 
550 sq.ft, Single Bedroom Hall Kitchen, 1st 
Floor, UDS 220 sq.ft, 22 years old, 38 Lakhs, 
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
ll NR. ROSSARY Matric School, Brand New 

Flat, 600 sq.ft, 1 BHK, 14K, 400 sq.ft, 1 BHK, 
8K, 650 sq.ft, 2 BHK, G/F – 12K, 1100 sq.ft, 
2 BHK, 23K. Ct: 89392 25395.
ll MYLAPORE, Flat Posh Gated, 3 BHK + 1 

Study, 2200 sq.ft, First Floor, North Facing, 
2 CCP, Lift, Full Power Backup, No Broker – 
94454 81498 / 97890 68466.
ll M A N D AV E L I PA K K A M ,  D e c e n t 

Independent Room, Bath attached, Semi 
Furnished, Employed, Bachelor, Student. No 
Kitchen. 6,000. Two Can share – 2461 2481 
/ 98412 61951.
ll INDEPENDENT House FF, 3 BR, 2 

Bathrooms, 1600 sq.ft, Corporate Area, One 
open Car Park in Thiruvanmiyur Valmiki 
Street. Call : 2445 1131 / 98401 40661 For 
Inspection. Vegetarians / Company / Bank 
Lease preferred. Brokers Excused.
ll MRL Nagar, Chettinad School Opp, 

Karpagam Avenue, 1500 sq.ft, 35,000. 
Veg. Only. Single BHK, One Car Park, Rent 
18,000/- Contact : Pooja Reality – 98414 
11179.
ll 3BHK at Mandaveli 1100 sq.ft, Vegetarian 

preferable. Contact : 93810 29789.
ll 2BHK, 2 Bath, 2 Toilets, Flat, 2nd Floor, 

1160 sq.ft, in VSV Koil Street, Vegetarians 
only. Contact : 96000 68444.
ll 1 RK, Indl. Home, 1st Floor, Semi 

furnished, 250 sq.ft, Mylapore, Near City 
Centre, Near Temple, Rent : 7,000/- Sharing 
– 97911 46214.
ll 2BR, 1st Floor, 9, Devadi Street, Veg. Only, 

No Car Park, Mylapore, 550 sq.ft, Contact : 
2446 5867.
ll MYLAPORE Near Isabel Hospital, Ground 

Floor, 2 Bedroom, Wood working, 2 wheeler 
Parking, 700 sq.ft, Rent : Rs. 17,000/- 
Vegetarian only. Phone – 98407 24756. 
Broker Excuse.
ll MYLAPORE, 13, Balakrishna Road, 470 

sq.ft, GF, 1 BHK, Rs. 11,000/- Vegetarian 
preferred. Inspection : Sunday 10 to 12. 
Morning. Contact : 80562 44885. No Brokers.
ll MARINA Square Flat San Thome High 

Road, 2 BHK, 950 sq.ft, 3rd Floor, CCP, Lift, 
Rent : 25,000 – 98401 11871.
ll MYLAPORE Independent House, 2 BHK, 

1st Floor, Vegetarian Only. No Broker. Contact 
: 2464 0452.
ll HARI SREE Brand New LNT 1350 sq.ft, 3 

Bedroom 35,000, CCP, 1800 sq.ft, 4 Bedroom 
45,000, 2 CCP, 1550 sq.ft, 3 Bedroom 40,000, 
Devanathan Rd, Brand New, 1300 sq.ft, 
20,000, CCP, 950 sq.ft, 2 Bedroom 25,000, 
CCP – 98407 34132.
ll P.S. SENIOR Near by 1200 sq.ft, 2 

Bedroom, East Facing, 28,000, CCP, 
1800 sq.ft, 3 Bedroom, 1 CCP, 50,000/-, 
Abhiramapuram, 2200 sq.ft, 3 Bedroom, 2 
CCP, 60,000/- 1500 sq.ft, 3 Bedroom 32,000/- 
CCP, - 98407 36132.
ll M A N D AV E L I ,  1  B H K ,  B e h i n d , 

Thiruvengadam Street, Opposite L&T, 
Flats, Good Water, Two Wheeler Parking, 
Immediate Occupation. No Brokers. Contact 
: Kumar – 93805 04151.
ll 3BHK, 1st Flr, 1 OCP, Lift, R.A.Puram, 

35,000 Rent : Abhiramapuram, 1450 sq.ft, 
2nd Flr, 1 CCP, Lift, 2 AC, 38,000/- 1600 sq.ft 
Independent House, 1st Flr, 35,000/- Cont : 
97909 20787. Veg. Only.
ll LUZ Corner 3 BHK 1850 sq.ft, FF Semi 

furnished Inverter covered Car park security. 
Contact: 98406 15608 / 98409 65608.

ll R.A.PURAM, Ceebross, Flat, 2 Bedroom, 
1200 sq.ft, 27,000/- 3 Bedroom 2350 sq.ft, 
2 Car Park, 45,000/- Abhiramapuram, 2 
Bedroom, 900 sq.ft, 22,000 – 94459 87579.
ll ALWARPET, New II Floor, 3 BHK, Complete 

Wood Work, Modular Kitchen, CCP, Lift, Rs. 
35K, Negotiable, Contact : 099999 84219 / 7.
ll SANTHOME 1000 sq.ft, 2 BHK 1st floor 

Good water supply available immediate. 
Brokers excuse. Ph: 77087 79624 / 77087 
79653.
ll MYLAPORE near Tank Rs.12000/- 

Mylapore flat Rs.15000/- Mandaveli flat 
Rs.22000/- Lease flat house Rs.7L, Rs.10L, 
Rs.15L. C.C.Logu. Ph: 98406 41253.
ll 2 BHK Ground floor 1000 sq.ft, Bheeemana 

Garden Street, Alwarpet with AC semi 
furnished. Brokers excuse. Veg only. Contact: 
91 99405 57601.
ll MYLAPORE Oliver Road spacious one 

bedroom bungalow Rs.20000/- Single 
room furnished Rs.10000/- Bachelors. 
Three bedroom flat Rs.40000/- Bachelors / 
Spinsters. Ph: 98413 50607.
ll 535 sq.ft, flat, second floor, 1 BHK 

Mylapore, Good ventilation, No Car parking. 
Contact: 98842 93977 / 98404 89035.
ll INDEPENDENT House Large compound 

GF 1200 sq.ft, spacious hall 2 BHK attached 
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

1500 sq.ft, 1 CCP, Veg only Rs.40000/- Nego. 
Contact: 72001 12121.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 3 bed, 1650 sq.ft, 

2 CCP, Modular kitchen, Lift, veg only 
Rs.45000/- (Nego) Contact: 72004 21212.
ll R.A.PURAM near BillRoth Hospital, 2300 

sq.ft, Brand New flat, 1st floor, 3 bed & 
bath attached, 2 hall, 2 CCP, Genset, Lift 
Rs.65000/- (Nego) Contact: 72004 21212.
ll MANDAVELI near St.Johns, 1st floor, 

1850 sq.ft, 3 bed, semi furnished, 2 CCP, 
Marble flooring, Lift, Rs.75000/- Contact: 
72001 12121.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 3 bed, 1550 sq.ft, 1st 

floor, Brand New flat, 2 Car park, Genset, Lift, 
veg only Rs.40000/- Contact: 72004 21212.
ll R.A.PURAM 2 BHK & 3 BHK 1st floor Lift, 

Car park Rs.25000 & Rs.35000/- Veg only. 
Ph: 98416 86808.
ll R.A.PURAM 850 sq.ft, 2 BHK 1st floor Lift, 

Rs.18K. Mandaveli 900 sq.ft, 2 BHK I floor CP, 
Veg only Rs.22K. Ph: 99405 67474.
ll BHEEMANNA Mudal i  First  Street, 

Alwarpet, 750 sq.ft, 2 BHK, First Floor, Flat, 
Two Wheeler Parking. Only Vegetarians Only. 
Contact : 94451 68222.
ll 4000, 5000, 7000, 8000, 10,000, 15,000, 

18,000, 22,000, 35,000, 70,000, Mylapore, 
Mandaveli, San Thome, R.A.Puram, Contact 
– M. Kumara Velu. Cell No – 93802 69927.

ll MYLAPORE Mandaveli, T. Nagar, Flat 
House Rs. 12,000, Rs. 15,000, Rs. 17,000, 
Rs. 20,000, Rs. 25,000, Rs. 30,000, Rs. 
50,000. Contact : 98844 29720.
ll MYLAPORE Near Sai Baba Temple, 

Ground Floor, 2 BHK, Car Park, 20K, 
Mandaveli 14K, 15K, 16K. Contact : 97899 
21678.
ll MYLAPORE Off. Kutchery Road, 1275 

sq.ft, 2 BHK + Study, Brand New, Lift, CCP, 
Complete Wardrobes, Veg. Only. 4 Flats 
available. Rs. 35,000/- (Nego) Sundar – 
99411 47555.
ll MYLAPORE, Nachiyappa Street, 2 BHK 

Flat, Ground Floor, 2 Wheeler Parking, Veg. 
Only, 800 sq.ft, Rent 18,000/- Contact : 98408 
74062 / 99402 89666.
ll 2 ROOMS, Big Hall, I floor, For Small 

Godowns, Offices, No Car Park, 12,000/- 2A, 
Masilamani Colony, Mylapore.
ll MRC Nagar – San Thome Opp – Sun TV 

building 1500 sq.ft, 2 B/H/D/K – 1st floor, 
independent house Rs.35000/- pm. (Nego) 
Ph: 95666 74887.
ll MANDAVELI Posh Area, Norton Rd, 

1750 sq.ft, 45K, M.Kitchen, W.Work, Lift, 
CCP, Mylapore, 2000 sq.ft, Duplex, 50K, 
CCP, Security Near Vidhya Mandir School, 
Alwarpet, 1100 sq.ft, 30K, Lift, CCP, Security 
– 90032 17277.
ll GOPALAPURAM, 1750 sq.ft, 3 BHK, 36K, 

M.Kitchen, W.Work, Lift, CCP, Near DAV 
School, R.A.Puram, Posh, 2100 sq.ft, 65K, 3 
BHK, Duplex North Facing, New Lift, CCP-2, 
Abhiramapuram, Independent Duplex, 2000 
sq.ft, G+1, 55K – 90032 17277.
ll R.A.PURAM, 1050 sq.ft, 2 BHK, Rs. 

21,000/- Mandaveli, 600 sq.ft, 2 BHK, Rs. 
14,000/- 400 sq.ft Rs. 8,000/- Mylapore, 
1000 sq.ft, 2 BHK, Rs. 18,000/- (Bachelors / 
Spinsters also)  - 86083 32350.
ll MYLAPORE Near Vivekananda College, 

500 sq.ft, 2nd Floor, Single bed, Hall, Kitchen, 
Open Terrace, Vegetarina preferabley small 
family. Raman, Ph : 98840 20715 / 2467 1494.
ll R.A.PURAM, MRC Nagar, Near Chettinad 

School, Independent house, 1124 sq.ft, 2 
Bedroom, attached Bathroom, 1st Floor, Car 
Park. Ph : 94448 53764.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM, 1400 sq.ft, 3BR, CP, 

29,000/- Eldams Road, 1600 sq.ft, 3 BR, CP, 
36,000/- Cenotaph Road, 1600 sq.ft, 3BR, 2 
CP, All amenities, 45,000/- Luz corner 1100 
sq.ft, 2 BR, CP, 23,000/- Ct: 98419 83231 / 
98410 58333.
ll PETERS Road – Gopalapuram – Ceebros 

Apt – 3 BHK – 1400 sq.ft, - Semi Furnished 
– A/C – North Facing – CCP – Lift – Calm 
location – Any Family – Opp. Hotel SB – Rent 
40,000/- Ph: 91763 43234.
ll POES Garden, House / Commercial, 3 

BHK, 2400 sq.ft, 1st Floor, furnished, 2 Car 
Park, Broker Excuse – 94449 91094.
ll ALWARPET, Flat, 1500 sq.ft, 3 BHK, 3rd 

Floor, Lift, OCP, 35K, Agent – 93827 09611 
/ 97105 69767.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM Near Kirtilal Jewellery, 

Bawa Road, Deluxe, 1100 sq.ft, 2 Bed Room, 
Ground Floor, Flat 2 AC, Car Park, Veg. Only, 
Rent 27,000/- Charles Realty – 98842 39783 
/ 94441 17669.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM Near Citi Bank, Deluxe 

Flat 1000 sq.ft, 2 Bedroom, 1st Floor with 
Lift, Covered Car Park, Veg. Rent : 21,000/- 
Charles Realty – 98842 39783 / 94441 17669.
ll MYLAPORE Nr. Nageswara Park, 2 BD 

1st Flr, 850 sq.ft, OCP, 18,000, Mandaveli 3 
BD 1450 sq.ft, Near P.S. Senior, 35,000. Ct 
: 98846 73056.
ll MYLAPORE Near Appu Street, 1 BHK & 

Mini Bedroom, Good Ventilation, Neat area, 
24 Hrs Water – 96000 91706.
ll NANDANAM 1200 sq. f t ,  Spacious 

2BHK, 2 AC, Dining, Pooja, Car Park, Lift,  
24 Hrs Water, Security 25,000/- 20,000/-  
Ct: 98845 43807.
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▲
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▲

ACCOUNTANT /  
OFFICE ADMIN
ll RAPRO requires female staff with good 

communication skills in English and Tamil. 
Must have basic Computer skills and Tally. 
Contact: 98416 27042.

GENERAL
ll WANTED DTTP for Matrimony Part / Full 

Time Near Mylapore. Contact : 97102 36984 
/ 80151 67579.
ll EVENING Tuition Teacher wanted – 

Must Handle upto 8th standard. Salary Rs. 
2500+500. Contact: Mrs Jyothi @ 98401 
09481 / 98848 62313 Centre @ Alwarpet, 
near Adyar Gate.
ll AC Sales Service Company requires 

collection executives with 2 wheeler 
female front – office executives with or 
without experience any degree with good 
communication Computer knowledge. 
Contact: Padmapriya. Ph: 98409 66638. Mail 
CV to: aircycle.chennai@gmail.com
ll WANTED Driver for Innova at R.A.Puram. 

Salary Rs.12000/-per month and daily bata 
Rs.50/- per day. Timing 9.00 am to 6.30 
pm. Minimum 5 years experience preferred. 
Contact: 98419 74719 / 94440 22868.

ll FOR rent, 1200 sqft, 2nd floor( no lift), 
Prime location, Mylapore – 98411 70030.

RENTAL / CARPARK
ll COVERED Car Parking Space available 

Near Devanathan Road, Mandaveli. Contact 
: Balaji – 94440 76527 / 2493 8744.

RENTAL / COMMERCIAL
ll MANDAVELI  Very good Locat ion, 

Independent House, 3 BHK, 2,500 sq.ft, 2 
Halls, 5 Balcony, 2 Car Park, 70K. Corporate 
Office, IT Company, Clinic, Tuition Center, 
Guest House. Ct : 90036 22129 / 86085 
13472.
ll MANDAVELI Main Road, Independent 

House brand new all type 900 sq.ft, Ground 
floor 1 CCP Rent Rs.31000/- Mylapore Ranga 
Road, Independent house 2nd floor 1500 
sq.ft, any office, Rental Rs.35000/- Ph: 89395 
96955 / 89399 36055.
ll MYLAPORE near Nageswara Park, 1st 

floor, Room type 1000 sq.ft, Rent Rs.30000/- 
Negotiable. K.Gopalakrishnan. Ph: 93809 
64793.
ll MYLAPORE near Kapaleeswarar Temple 

Mada Street, 2nd floor Hall type, Lift, 
2100 sq.ft, Car park, Power back up, Rent 
Rs.80000/- K.Gopalakrishnan. Ph: 93809 
64793.
ll LUZ Church Road 1050 sq.ft, G/F fully 

furnished office with 27 w/s, 3 A/C, False 
ceiling, Car parking 24 x 7, Security. Ph: 
90422 23110.

ll ARE you a start-up company looking for 
an office space? Willing to share the office 
space with another startup company? Ideally 
a team of 5 to 7 would be suitable. Location 
is Nandanam. Contact: 98400 36495 / 98411 
12657.
ll MYLAPORE near Kapali Temple Mada 

Street available commercial space for Rent 
1500 sq.ft, 4th floor and 1350 sq.ft, 1st floor 
New building with Car / Two wheeler Parking, 
Generator and Lift etc. Contact: 94440 87191.

ll MYLAPORE Luz 300 sq.ft, commercial 
space for office use and 400 sq.ft, clinic space 
ideal for Doctors (Individual or sharing basis 
also) Contact: 98401 61101.
ll R.A.PURAM Srinivasa Avenue, Ground 

floor, 1500 sq.ft, Godown / Office Rs.50000/- 
(Nego) Contact: 72001 12121.
ll 600 SQFT, Basement, New Office, 

Godown, CIT Colony, Near TTK Road – 
93810 01833 / 2499 6780.

ll POSH Commercial building for Rent at 
Alwarpet, Rs. 25,000/- Ct: 98403 42878.
ll MYLAPORE, Mandaveli, Royapettah, 

Shop, ATM, Office, Accomodation, 100 sq.ft, 
300 sq.ft, 600 sq.ft, 1000 sq.ft, 1500 sq.ft, 
2000 sq.ft, 3000 sq.ft, 6000 sq.ft. Contact : 
98844 29720.
ll MYLAPORE Near Vivekananda College, 

2600 sq.ft, Independent Building, 3 Floors, 
Commercial Purpose – Rs. 40,000/- Sundar 
– 99411 47555.
ll ALWARPET, Eldams Road, 550 sq.ft, 

Ground Floor, Hall type, Office, Good 
Location, Rent 17,000/- Charles Realty – 
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